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51,523,764.03 |paapnun 56,019,941.60 .
sy
623,958.83 T idmid 80,479.45
1,200.00 o ldarns -
1,377,830.00 o ldarsssailon 117,485.00
19,141.00 st Tdia)Su -
14,462.00 o ldlusugna -
316,843.13 T ldnanidonoiuthuna 39,736.55 -
3,009,647.00 T lnnmsanodudiazuingg 350,047.00
53,270.00 T ldau 330.00
26,939,307.62 Twldmidiaats 5,915,623.14 :
15,705,888.00 o lEfAFsuaeamuuliunednsnasesduviesdiu 976,700.00
| 48,061,547.58 T 7,480,401.14
483,493.00 anmiM 101.00 |
7,104.64 anmifduTpuae oM Tganuu LY -
657,315.95 |  anmiisuansfu 86,840.00 |
3,260,852.75 |  #iou ;a3 wazaunsnl 1,421,401.00 °
9,600,775.47 funiwdlanaRunu -
9,354,804.62 mtinIm 1,079,630.00 :
29.095,720.78 Wt aussusiu 2,512,038.71
4,342,787.24 FGuSurhngzusdu 520,485.07 -
927.29 WiAUMNUITIUAU -
36,400.37 Guduhasosim 3,368.66
17,744,978.98 T ldga/(e)nienldinoasan -
74,585,161.09 TN 5,623,864.44
122,646,708.67 Tamuiy 13,104,265.58
Lyl gl
13,967,128.89 entddounmng 945,698.68
600,160.00 FmaLUNL 93,500.00
5,215,973.52 el oy 511,481.20 :
1,060,001.69 | ehimn 273,895.30
449,249.79 e Ine 39,963.33
2,672,205.98 FunuuiuaasIng 996,062.66
(832,710.10) dudanauazafinitmiig (832,710.10) i
2,669,670.90 g ldiwmnmisaruuamviiiunaisg 207,803.83
8,549,211.59 e MiTninmIsaruuduLazLFNN 740,275.20 |
150,552.50 eibidwdn 149,062,50 |
2,028,384.31 a i seninminsem 577,793.86
36,429,919.07 T 3,702,826.46
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139645647 |  Auniwdlnnshaiugm -
0,354,804.62 wmdnam 1,087,005.00
29,096,450.35 |  miisunsin 2,518,752.78
4,314,382 24 GuiudnTensin 368,205.07
927.29 witauoudu -
180,982.71 Fududinsosa 180,982.71
27,281,605.92 swlggad)nenldsumzan N
78,164,509.47 I 5,845,336.56
114,594,428.54 wsmdn 9,548,163.02
8,052,280.13 nwFugnh (endh) e 3,556,102.56
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(wmna 1)

i

wléms %
- e ldmihy 4401010103.001 151,244.76:
L g ldmdiaunafalanaia 4401010104,001 472,714.07
| 1 mwldms 623,958.83,
nwlénns
-y ldensmaziied 4401020101.001 1,200.00.
‘ T Twldang 1,200.00:
mwldmsandon
- swldesrmuionlusughamsnosn 4401030103.001 873.00]
s l@en s e Ap U InIuaNDINT 4401030105.001 10,778.00
- ywidasrmaidsufivnazuuadon 4401030106.001 270,350.00
- vwldehsrsdsufuiuna fouwdod 4401030127.001 550.00]
- @ snniondmiufainio 4401030135.001 79,815.00
s ldehsrsadondu 4401030199.001 1,015,464.00
o 31 1w dessmadlon 1,377,830.00
wldishy3e
- mwlddn)iumsiadyan 4401040110.001 19,141.00!
: 1 T Iddnl¥ 19,141.00
& lunugna _ !
- wldenlusugnmlsneumadndamiufiomafiuduunnosdoquau 4401050103.001 720.00!
T lén lusugniasmamiidmie v aioamudazanoinsluaiiwis | 4401050104.001 13,680.00
Fiuiledeiriufiiu 200 a1iNas
s e lusugnafmfuniTaiuanmaT 4401050107.001 62.00!
Tn N W lusugn 1 4,462.00§
T ldaontontotuiuna
- g ldnsndoiudhniianuiuntadu 4401070101.001 197,276.54,
. o ldmonidoduamu 4401070102.001 1 19,566.59§
4 i 7w [daendtetuiluna 316,843.13
ywldnnmsneluduasuima ?
. maldmnuazth 4401090101.001 3,009,647.00:
- v lgnammsdufuasu3nng 3,009,647.002
Cmwldtu ?
- wldvinmInien 4401100103.001 10,000.00
rldninmsiulaufunindssnnanionu 4401100104.001 -
o ldgmnmaTanmaiasiulanain 4401100109.001 34,810.00
R T R B TR TR H T 4401100110.001 2,190.00
| nwldidamiadu n 4401100199.001 6,270.00
! 7 T didu 53,270.00
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T lgms¥anss
T ldmidsnoue 4402010101.001 1,015,624.52
o ldmBaaa e W. 7.0 MUUALHUY 4402010102.001 11,361,308.79
Tw lémBamaiRue w.r.u Jag e o 4402010104.001 4,574,833.42
| mwldmBzsfuawe 4402010105.001 158,622.26
swldmidasmanda 4402010106.001 5,740,644.67|
T ldehmavand 4402010110.001 66,492.47'
s lddmanaiedlandon 4402010111.001 54,869.04
o T EIUARUMNAO ML R ILENETULAITNG 4402010112.001 132,14542.
0 e s fiornansduninsuasifnT g angneiay 4402010113.001 3,834,257.03%
wldamsspudonasa ldhiuima 4402010115.001 510.00:
T Idensssudonmungrso e on wdsadng anMNER IR 4402010116.001 -
\; 59 0 [EmBIaRTT 26,939,307.62
TwlepFemammuuliudesinninasashuissiu
| T ldGugaminin 1y 4403010101.001 15,705,888.00§
1 T l§ATpreeanmuiunswinTlnnsesdnninedin 15,705,888.00
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(nnemg 2)

i[mﬁ@ :
1 Guidiou 5101010101.001 5,989,977.60
Fu)ssawihnum 5101010103.001 270,000,00
FnER 5101010108.001 43,160.00
Fadau (Bhomaulas) 5101010199.001 2,157,120.00
GudraunuwiinnusndnIlna e mivaiu 5101010199.002 3,846,335.80
Guaununeanulsiiugad 5101020106.001 197,313.00
aeing 5101020108.001 509,000.00
SN 5101020114.001 86,580.68
SUANTIY AU, 5101020185.001 550,000.00§
FuaNUARUIUNALINU 5101020199.002 6,566.00
Fudhumafneuas 5101030101.001 104,450.00
Auensasdn 5104040108.001 206,625.81
5 lfhunaing 13,967,128.89.
'apLUL
aaputnunTUATEN 5104040102.001 477,760.00
fapuLMUEyL 5104040199.001 122,400.00
54 fIADLUNL 600,160.00

‘nldney
L enldswdumtdnou - Tulsne 5102010199.001 239,610.00
an M iU TEineU T- URARNIDUAN 5102030199.001 332,875.00
gl - Talszna 5103010102.001 48,320.00
ddivin - Tudssina 5103010103.001 46,700.00
anldsoduma lnams - Tudsana 5103010199.001 59,531.82
FdonuaNEAr TN 5104010107.001 415,506.95
FAUUHILENNT - UAARATLUBA 5104010112.001 3,153,486.30
A auSn - wihisnumndg 5104010113.001 609.90
fraTINion 5104010115.001 8,532.00
Anflodsefiuin 5104030203.001 2,166.75
enldswlumsd sz 5104030207.001 17,000.00
fiuTeuReAEnTg 5104030208.001 567,737.00:
dthedayBuntwe - micsunnty 5104030209.001 29,11 1.00'
L dntndenia -mbenumaiy 5104030211.001 8,101.00
! dugduianis -Laaanewan 5104030212.001 138,700.70;
gz duiiug 5104030219.001 35,746.00
enldmandu q 5104030299.001 52,235.00
59 i D 5,215,973.52
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T iR 1,060,001.69
dmzrionlng
et lwh 5104020101.001 307,006.17;
e lnTeiny 5104020105.001 82,952.62i
dusmstomass nseuunn 5104020106.001 43,656.00’j
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AunumpufuaruIngg
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74 Aupuanadusuasyiny 2,672,205.98
eifaumanuazdfiadnde
sufenyan - Faanadn 5105010107.001 (586,878.57)
AufenTint - nTimrin AT 5105010117.001 (245,831.53)
T fudeunaussdadmba (832,710.10);
shldiwnnmrsasuunnmisnumedy
¢ Mispeanui - nwaunniyg 5107010101.001 2,569,670.90!
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20/08/2567 55341659 (39,576.16)
26/08/2567 55341730 {51,509.64)
16/09/2567 55341762 (1,207.00)
17/09/2567 55341771 {236,351.96)
16/08/2567 55341766 (3,269.16)
23/09/2567 55341789 (3,269.16)
23/09/2567 55341793 (7,519.07)
23/09/2567 55341795 (208.00)
23/09/2567 55341800 (8,750.00)
2510912567 55341804 (28,867.66)
25/09/2567 55341807 (14,750.84)
25/09/2567 55341809 (2,971.96)
25/09/2567 55341811 {364.00)
26/09/2567 55341812 {119,661.12)
26/09/2567 55341814 (14,416.00)
26/09/2567 55341815 {145,008.00)
26/09/2567 55341818 (48,695.60)
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30/09/2567 55341829 (11,932.27)
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5600404

150 eunsed

BT BaAMSESMITAILA LA Mes A
@IAE 010762151480
501 4.1 o4
. 4 Ut 30/09/2567
UINed LlWaInIsl -
4 afadl  THB
nasu
ﬁwma:ﬁ
520 nUUEATNY
nsziilng iifes
aseil 81000
fui 51N fafuis  CHKNO. TG il AANAD AW gisms
Fuiiiina
B/F BERAUT 14,106,760.46
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 25,556.40 0.00 14,081,204.06 150 5660580
02/09/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 00418809 16,586.36 0.00 14,097,79042 150 5600404
02/09/2567SDCA thafuaan 62,543.66 0.00 14,160,334.08 150 5600404
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,905.00 0.00 14,154,429.08 1 90063
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 14,152,447.77 1 90063
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 815.00 0.00 14,151,632.77 1 90063
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 46,184.30 0.00 14,105,448.47 1 90063
03/09/25670TOS SAV Qverdraft 3,368.22 0.00 14,102,080.25 150 6000455
03/09/2567SDCA shnuann 51,488.00 - 0.00 14,153,568.25 150 5600404
04/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 558.73 0.00 14,153,000.52 150 3600404
04/09/2567SDCA shniucam 3840299 0.00 14,191,412.51 150 5600404
04/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,446.73 0.00 14,189,965.78 150 5600580
04/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,686.00 0.00 14,186,279.78 1 90063
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 22,700.00 0.00 14,163,579.78 125 5601516
05/09/2567SDCA ehnfusann 34,393.00 0.00 14,197,972.78 150 6000455
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,089.00 0.00 14,196,883.78 1 90063
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 14,195,611.78 1 90063
05/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12.00 0.00 14,195,599.78 1 90063
06/09/2567SDCA shniduaam 5,260.00 / 0.00 14,200,859.78 150 6000453
06/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 27,720.00 0.00 14,173,139.78 1015 5700350
Page Dr. = 14 142,294.69 Cr.= 6 208,674.01
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fufifina
16/09/2567SDCA shndudarn 6,710.00 0.00 13,763,184.24 150 5800282
16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 34,243.15 0.00 13,728,941.09 150 5600580
16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 208.00 0.00 13,728,733.09 150 5600404
16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 195.00 0.00 13,728,538.09 150 5600404
16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,700.00 0.00 13,720,838.09 150 5600404
17/09/2567 SDCA dnduaan 4,486.85 / 0.00 13,725,324.94 150 6000455
18/09/2567SDCA rhnduaan 1,841.78 0.00 13,727,166.72 150 5600404
19/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 140.00 0.00 13,727,026.72 150 6000455
19/09/2567SDCA thaduaam 3,200.00 0.00 13,730,226.72 150 6000455
20/09/2567SDCA dhaduan 46,713.00 0.00 13,776,939.72 150 5600580
23/09/2567SDCA rhnduaa 1,170.00 0.00 13,778,109.72 150 3600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 979.60 0.00 13,777,130.12 150 3600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdrafi 2,721.60 0.00 13,774,408.52 150 5600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,089.90 0.00 13,773,318.62 150 5600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,203.00 0.00 13,772,11562 150 5600580
23/09/25670TQS SAV Overdraft 148.70 0.00 13,771,966.92 150 35600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,674.00 0.00 13,768,292.92 150 5600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 920.25 0.00 13,767,372.67 150 5600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 623.50 0.00 13,766,749.17 150 5600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 323.95 0.00 13,766,425.22 150 5600580
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,306.15 0.00 13,764,119.07 150 5600580
Page Dr, = 15 56,476.80 Cr.= 6 64,121.63
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27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 13,587,098.51 1015 5700350
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 49,995.00 0.00 13,537,103.51 1015 5700350
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,454.21 0.00 13,521,649.30 1 90063
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 13,519,667.99 1 90063
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,667.18 0.00 13,515,000.81 1 90063
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,820.00 0.00 13,508,180.81 1 90063
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 40,220.56 0.00 13,467,960.25 1 90063
28/09/25671IPS dfulsaviny 39,736.55 0.00 13,507,696.80 1 9400
¥
30/09/2567SDCA chaluani 2,050.00 0.00 13,509,746.80 150 5800282
30/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 38,115.00 0.00 13,471,631.80 150 5600404
30/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 39,080.76 0.00 13,432,551.04 1 90063
30/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,620.00 0.00 13,427,931.04 1 90063
30/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,750.00 0.00 13,418,181.04 1 90063
C/F goaonly 13,418,181.04
AT L
Page Dr, = 11 212,704.02 Cr.= 2 41,786.55
Total Dr. = 72 1,252,138.05 Cr.= 24 563,558.63
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B/F gaaunul 0.00
02/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341722 25,556.40 0.00 -25,556.40 150 5600580
02/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 25,556.40 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
02/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341711 5,905.00 0.00 -5,905.00 1 90063
02/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 5,905.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341716 1,981.31 & 0.00 -1,981.31 1 90063
02/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/09/2567THNCL ICAS Cheque 55341724 §15.00 0.00 -315.00 1 90063
02/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 815.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341734 46,184,30 0.00 -46,184.30 1 90063
02/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 46,184.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341728 3,368.22 0.00 -3,368.22 150 6000455
03/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,368.22 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
04/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdaw 55341744 558.73 0.00 -558.73 150 5600404
04/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 558.73 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
04/09/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341749 1,446.73 0.00 -1,446.73 150 5600580
04/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,446.73 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
04/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341745 3,686.00 0.00 -3,686.00 1 90063
04/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,686.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341751 22,700.00 0.00 -22,700.00 125 5601516
05/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 22,700.00 0.00 0.00 125 5601516

10 112,201.69
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16 112,201.69 Cr.

Page Dr.




> fufifiun  02/10/2567
HEITUW 5600404

Current Account Statement wpuil 3

WUy 150 gvnged

o 4 3 ! L
KTy DAANTIUTHITHIUATUAAI DY 4 .
muiiliy® 000765000507

a1 50 4.1 Auummad -
AUN 30/09/2567

e eanszil .
anady  THB

fszdl

ang el

520 DUUGATY
o ]

ayziiing diea

fnyzil 81000

Sud 510015 fefue  wnaeuin Uy n1H AawAe w1 gisems
Suiifina
11/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
11/09/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341756 11,875.25 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5800282
11/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
11/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341747 3,095.79 0.00 -3,095.79 1 90063
11/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,095.79 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341758 193,119.56 0.00 -193,119.56 150 5600580
12/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 193,119.56 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
12/09/2567TTNCL ICAS Cheque 55341699 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 | 90063
12/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/09/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 55341727 3,604.00 0.00 -3,604.00 1 90063
12/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,604.00 0.00 0.001 90063
12/69/25671INCL ICAS Chegue 55341757 110,578.80 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063
12/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/09/2567CWTPC DDA Withdraw 55341761 44.00 0.00 -44.00 150 5600580
16/09/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 44,00 0.00 0.00 150 3600580
16/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341755 34,243.15 0.00 -34,243.15 150 3600580
16/09/2567OTID DDA QOverdraft 34,243.15 0.00 0.00 150 3600580
16/09/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341713 208.00 0.00 -208.00 150 5600404
16/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 208.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
16/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53341665 195.00 0.00 -195.00 150 5600404
16/09/25670TID DDA QOverdraft 195.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 10 360,232.71 Cr.= 11 417,134.94
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23/09/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft 323.95 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
23/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdeaw 55341778 2,306.15 0.00 -2,306.15 150 5600580
23/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,306.15 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
23/09/2367 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341777 913.25 0.00 -913.25 150 5600580
23/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 913.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
23/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 35341776 445.45 0.00 -445.45 150 5600580
23/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 445.45 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
23/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341775 3,665.60 0.00 -3,665.60 150 5600580
23/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,665.60 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
23/09/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341774 623.50 0.00 62350 150 5600580
23/09/25670TID DDA Overdrafi 623.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
23/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341773 1,536.75 0.00 -1,536.75 150 5600580
23/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,536.75 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
24/09/2567CWTR. DDA Withdraw 55341788 28,560.45 0.00 -28,566.45 150 6000455
24/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 28,566.45 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341770 17,158.68 0.00 -17,158.68 150 6000455
24/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 17,158.68 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341802 10,593.00 0.00 -10,593.00 1015 5700350
24/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,593.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
25/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341803 97,052.80 0.00 -97,052.80 150 6000455
25/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 97,052.80 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
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27/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 15,454.21 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341796 1,981.31 0.00 -1,981.31 1 90063
27/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/09/2567TTIINCL ICAS Cheque 55341797 4,66718 ¢ 0.00 -4,667.18 1 90063
27/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,667.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341799 6,820.00 0.00 -6,820.00 1 90063
27/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 6,820.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341806 40,220.56 0.00 -40,220.56 1 90063
27/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 40,220.56 0.00 0.001 90063
30/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341824 38,115.00 0.00 -38,115.00 150 5600404
30/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 38,115.00 0.00 000150 5600404
30/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341805 39,080.76 0.00 -39,080.76 1 90063
30/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 39,080.76 0.00 0.001 90063
30/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341820 4,620.00 0.00 -4,620.00 1 90063
30/09/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,620.00 0.00 0001 20063
30/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341822 9,750.00 0.00 -5,750.00 1 90063
30/09/2367OTID DDA Overdraft 9,750.00 0.00 0.001 90063
CIF yasun il
Page Dr.= 8 145,254.81 Cr. = 9 160,709.02
Total Dr. = 71 1,249,682.82 Cr.= 71 1,249,682.82
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WELUNETHAL BANK

Accou;zt Details _-___Saving Aggount

Account No. 812-1-75253-1 Currency THB

Account Name 12 mad a.diaensed =.nsud Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 32,613,468.12 Avszilable Balance 32,613,468.12

: Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 09-10-2024 @ To Date 09-10-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Previous month v

Date Teller ld Transaction Gode Description Cheque No, Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-09-2024  ABOOO4 IORSDT ~ 004-4511004972 1,801.00 31,173,32344 0812
. 02-00-2024  ABOOO4 IORSDT  (004-2552526956 4,876.94 317820038 0812
03-09-2024 93999 eswt  KHAQTHONG -3,300.00 31,174.900.38 0812
03-09-2024  ABODO2 IORSDT  002-5560261389 224.00 3117512438 0812
03-002024  ABOOD2 IORSDT  002-6687101664 20.00 3117514438 0812
04092024 ABOOD2 IORSDT  002-0240009498 27,512.35 31,202,656.73 0812
04-09-2024 9700 SPOSD b, 15,364.79 31,218011.52 0000
05-00-2024 93999 BrswT  KHAQTHONG -102,670.00 31,115341.52 0812
06092024 ABODD4 IORSDT  004-4511004972 6.837.00 31,122,17852 0812
0B-08-2024  ABODD2 IORSDT ~ 002-7870044273 1,233.83 31,123,412.35 0812
09-09-2024  ABOOT! IORSDT  011-4202214989 8,345.00 31,131,757.35 0812
. 00-09-2024  ABG030 IORSDT  030-020103152656 176100~ 31,133518.35 0812
09092024 9700 SPOSD  Siaaior, om0 31,13374145 0000
10-00-2024  ABODOA IORSDT  004-4511004972 4,857.00 31,138,598.45 0812
10-09-2024  ABODO2 IORSDT  002-1310798747 360.28 31,138,95873 0812
10-09-2024 9700 sPosD i, 3,900.00," 31,142,858.73 000D
12-09-2024  ABO014 IORSDT 0147942245108 78533, 31,143,644.06 0812

e e e s LT N4 A OTHNNOMBADD 4 nn«*‘ﬁ‘ 31.143.978.06 0812
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13092024
13-09-2024
 16-09-2024
. 17-08-2024
. 18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
. 19-09-2024
19-09-2024
20-09-2024

: 23-09-2024

ABOO14

9700

KTRD

ITBANK

93889

83999

97C0

ABO00O4

ABOO30

9760

{ITBANK

IORSDT

SPOSD

PASWP

NBSDT

BPSWT

BPSWT

SPOSD

IORSDT

IORSDT

3POSD

NBSDT

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10116

014-5723013219

SPO From
8126033371

RD-0984000571658

TR fr 8120416090

KHACTHONG
KRAB

KHAOTHONG
KRAB

SPO From
8126033371

004-4511004972

030-0207103152656

SPO From
8126033371

TR fr 9690053469

2,322.38 &
40,000.00

-13,029.65

200.06 »

-29,480.00

-23,600.00

305,834.11 -
3,182.00 (
2,068.00 (

1,043,475.91

95.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

A ng"i' Oy

e

31,147,549.00
31,187,549.00
31,174,519.35
31,174,719.35
31,145,239.35
31,121,639.35
31,427,473.46
31,430,655.46
31,432,723.46
32,476,109.37

32,476,294.37

o812

0000

0812

0812

otz

oBt2

0000

o812

0gt2

0000

0868
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] KRUNGTHAI BANK

CACCOUnts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account Mo. 812-1-75253-1 Currency THB

Account Mame wmad aflasasedl a.nge Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 32,613,468.12 Available Balance 32,613,468.12

* Select fransactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 09-10-2024
Time 00:00 v
Specific Period: Previous month v
Date Teller Id Transaction Gode Bescription Cheque No.
23-09-2024 9700 SPOSD g biolt,
24-09-2024 9700 SPOSD  graaitolt,
25.09-2024 93999 BPSWT  KHMAOTHONG KRAB
25.09-2024 93999 BPSWT  KHAOTHONG KRAB
25:09-2024  AB0D04 [ORSDT  004-4511004972
| 25-09-2024 670753 0TOS TFR-8126030992
 25-00-2024 90155 OTOS  TFR-8126030992
25092024 90180 OTOS  TFR-8126030992
 25.00-2024 90180 OTOS  TFR-8126030992
25.09-2024 90180 OTOS  TFR-8126030992
265.03-2024 90180 OTOS  TFR-8126030002
26002024 93999 BPSWT  KHAOTHONG KRAB
 26.09-2024  [TBANK PBSWP  peooa oicen
26-00-2024  K19294 PASWP D20 14200000001
26-09-2024 9700 sPOSD gL
27-00-2024  ABO0D4 IORSDT  004-4511004972
27.09-2024  ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120264509

e e s v Py 3P0 From

&

To Date 09-10-2024
Time 24:00 v
Amount Tax Balance
119,442.00 32,695,736.37
982,141.07 33,577,877.44
-650,203.00 32,927,674.44
-179,760.00 32,747.914.44
4,402.00, 32,752,316.44
-741.00 32,751,575.44
-183,900.00 32,557,675.44
-4,000.00 32,553,675.44
-7ﬂ8?00 32,546,494.44
-11,000.00 32,535,484.44
-13,804.00 32,521,690.44
-129,240.68 32,392,449.76
-2,563.00 32,389,886.76
-32,866.00 32,357,020.76
12,143.59 32,369,164.35
2,144.00 ) 32,371,308.35
?&;o \p
3,060.00 32,374,368.35
242 7NN NN ¢ 37 £8R NARR A5

init Br

0000

0000

0812

0812

D812

0812

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0812

0812

0812

0000

0812

0812

annn
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30-09-2024  ITBANK NBSDT
| 30-09-2024  [TBANK NBSDT
' 30-08-2024  ABO002 IORSDT

Total Cr. = 2,824,408.01

32,5692,635.12

TR fr 9690192884 213977 ,@

2.038.00 ¢ 32,594,573.12

4,019.00¢"

Total Dr. = -1,397,338.33

TR fr 9690192884

002-2804118947 32,598,592.12

4] first 1_previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistiict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate.banking@kib.co.th

00g VO

& A
&

0569

0869

0812
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KRUNGTHAL SANK

‘Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

~ Account No. 812-6-03337-1 Currency THB
o
Account Name i%’:'mma" a.flasnazd a.nsd Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 09-10-2024 @ To Date 08-10-2024 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Previous month v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Local Admin
04-09-2024 837071 BCD14 Kr/200812 15,354.79 15,354.79 108682
04-09-2024 5700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -15,354.79 0.00 0000
' 09-09-2024 937071 BCD14 Krabi Area 293.10 22310 108682
: Excf200812 . i
- 09-09-2024 2700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -223.10 0.00 0600
" 10-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,900.00 3,900.00 108682
10-09-2024 9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -3,900.00 0.00 000¢
13-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00 40,000.00 108682
13-09-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752831 -40,000.00 0.00 0000
18-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 305,834.11 305,834.11 108682
18-09-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -305,834.11 0.00 G000
’ ATUMANT
- 20-09-2024 231000 BCD14 Jn@sae/200045 1,043,475.91 1,043,475.91 108882
: 20-00-2024 a700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -1,043,475.91 0.00 0000
; 23-08-2024 937070 BCD14 Krabi Land/200812 118,442.00 119,442.00 108682
| 23.09-2024 9700 ow SPO To 8121752531 -115,442.00 0.00 0000
24-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 962,098.54 962,098.54 108682
nsH
24-09-2024 931002 BCD14 anEMATII200013 20,042.53 982,141.07 108682
24.08-2024 9700 DwW SPO To 8121752531 -982,141.07 0.00 0000



o,

L 27-08-2024 937073 BCD32 sinfinsn1aif 108682 164,100.00 164,100.00

- 27-09-2024 937074 BCD32 aisfmanai/ 108682 49,800.00 213,700.00

: 27-09-2024 9760 DwW SPO To 8121752531 -213,760.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 2,736,214.57 Total Dr. = -2,736,214.57

Total CLGK. 0.00

Tof 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdisirict, Watiana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@kib.ca.th

108682

108682

cooo



I3 '
Junfiun  02/10/2567

¥
o ‘

HEFIWHN 5600404

Savings Account Statement uHun 1
. . . o W 150 grnsgl
A5y GunuinsimaAsugaiogusuL Y A1NNed VYT 2 s
mvidad 010762257028
.1 .
o Fuil 30/09/2567
AINBY 1HBYIATEL -
4 anady  THB

TS

&
GEETEIFEAT]

520 QUUBATAT
P -]
nszilivng Wied

nszdl 81000

fudt FIN1S fMafuw  CHKNO. f1udy nE AuNaD A1 giTEms
Fuiiisa
BIF UDALALT 664,978.95
28/09/256711PS suilgauny 1,716.95 0.00 666,695.90 1 9400
C/F gonun 666,695.90

I
—_

0.00 Cr. 1,716.95

I
<

Page Dr.

]

Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr. 1,716.95



